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WOODTOWN JASON MILLER

)@ Al CODE
JE2019

SHORT NAME

Miller

BREED PEDIGREE
for JE 9 Jason X Handix X Byg 0% Hol

HBNO. JERIRLM281396652911

aAa
DATE OF BIRTH

KAPPA CASEIN

€17.00 inc VAT

E PEDIGREE STATUS

BRED BY Ben Tyrrell*-* Kildalkey*-* Co

Meaht
Beta Casein
COAT COLOUR

POLLED STATUS

PRODUCTION

FERTILITY

CALVING

BEEF

HEALTH

MAINTENANCE

MANAGEMENT

€-39
€13
€13
€-145
€6
€139

€4

LAMENESS
99 ScC
90 MASTITIS %

98

-0.03
-0.02 98
-0.02 86

97
Mangement
90

MILK TIME (SEC)
97

MILK TEMP'T
78

-3.04 97

0.04 58

T CT

MILK KGS

FAT KGS

PROTEIN KGS

FAT %

PROTEIN %

-617

-3.6

-14.4

+0.4

+0.13

CALVING DIFF
99

DAU CALVING
99

GEST LENGTH
99

CALF MORT

HEIFER

4.94 95
-1.34 29
0.72 96
4.1 98

T T

CALVING INT (DAYS)

SURVIVAL %

ICBF Proof Date: 26-NOV-25

0.9

2.2

CARCWT
90

CARC CONF
Ell

-30.3 98

-1.05 97



